
Æ·2B

£¤2

£¤5

£¤ALT5

£¤2

£¤2

£¤5

§̈¦93

§̈¦91

JOES BR OOK RD

GARLAND HILL

HALL RD

W BARN ET  R D

E PEACH AM  R D

RI
VE

R 
RD

TH 61

HALE RD

ON EIDA RD

OLD SILO RD

ROY MTN RD

TH 37

N BAYLEY-HAZEN RD

PENNY LN

PE
AC

HA
M 

RD

BAYLEY-HAZEN RD

WALDEN H ILL RD

WHITEHILL RD

SY
ME

S 
PO

ND
 R

D

TOW ER RD

WITHERSPOON RD

TH 34

STONE RD

E HILL RD

WILLSON  RD

BARNET CENTER RD

COUNTY
 RD

W HILL RD

RAKE FACTORY R D

COMERFORD DAM RD

THADDEUS STEVEN S R D

KEISER POND RD

TH 78

TH
 71

BROOK RD

TRESTLE RD

CONCORD AV

GR OTON  R D

GLOVER RD

WATER  AN DRIC RD

TH 57

KITCHEL HILL

TH 38

OLD COUN TY RD

TH 39

SLACK ST

LITTLE FR AN CE R D

STEVEN SON R D

CALKINS CAMP RD

W MAIN ST

SIM
PS

ON B
ROO

K R
D

CROW HILL RD

COUNTY HILL RD

CHET WILLEY RD

WAY RD

CLARK RD

KITTRIDGE RD

DEN IO RD

MT PLEASANT ST

GREA
T R

D

HOLLOW
 W

OOD RD

BROC K RD

HARVEY MTN RD

VALLEY VIEW RD

LAIRD RD

PORTLAND ST

MORSES MILL RD

SOMERS RD

VARNU M RD

PARKER RD

MOSQUITOVILLE R D

FER GU SON RD

WINN HIGH DR

COVERED BRIDGE R D

CO
RM

IE
R 

RD

MAPLE TR EE LN

LIBRARY R D

TH
 43

HOOPER HILL RD

FIELD RD

GOSS H ILL RD

KE
YS

ER
 H

IL
L R

D

BROOK HILL RD

HAR VEYS H OLLOW  RD

PEACHAM DANVILLE R D

SCHOOLHOUSE RD

BONY WOODS RD

SOMERH ILL R D

SW
ETT  RD

OLD WEST RD

STROBRIDGE HILL

BAY ST

RA
IL

RO
AD

 S
T

WARDEN RD

HILL ST

FA
RR

OW
 D

R

DEM AIO LN

S MAIN ST

TH
 58

TR
IPP

 LN

LIDDLE DR

MO
RR

IS
ON

 H
ILL

HUNT M ILL RD

MCLAREN  H ILL RD

FA
RR

OW
 F

AR
M 

RD

BRAINERD ST

MACKS MT N RD

HASTINGS RD

HIGH  ST

GR
EE

NB
AN

KS
 H

OL
LO

W
 R

D

GADLEY HILL RD

SAYER S RD

RO
CK

LE
DG

E L
N

WEBSTER HILL RD

AND ER SON ST

CL
OUD

 BR
OOK R

D

MA
IN

 S
T

CURR IER RD

HA
PE

NN
Y 

RD

W
AT

KI
NS

 R
D

HASTINGS HILL
 RD

MINARD HILL R
D

COCHRAN DR

SU
MMER

 S
T

PA
RK

ER
 A

V

RENFREW
 DR

CL
IFF

 S
T

SY
MNS P

OND RD

OLD CEMETERY RD

OLD STAGECOACH RD

PUM
PKIN HILL RD PL

EA
SA

NT
 ST

LAWRENCE HILL R
D

MORRISON  HILL RD

TOW N FOREST RD

PEACHAM BARNET RD

JAM
IESON RD

PEACHAM GROTON RD

AIKEN  FARM RD

PE
AR

L S
T

GREEN BAY LP

KEENAN RD

BL
AN

CH
AR

D 
H I

LL
 R

D

CAR TER ST

GA
TE

S L
N

PAGE DR

TH 62

SP
RIN

G ST

WILLOW BROOK RD

HILLSID E AV

TH 13

DOLE HILL RD

CHAMBER LIN RD

PARTR IDGE LN

CEN TRAL ST

BLAINE DR

WIGHTMAN RD

ST JOHN ST

PENNY ST

EXCELSIOR FARM RD

PINE ST

CRYST AL AV

ACADEMY HILL

TH 51

BRID GE ST

TH 68

BOGIE LN

TH 87

CHUR CH ST

TH 96

HIGGINS HILL RD

OAK ST

GOODW ILLIE RD

EW ELL M ILL RD

BUN NELL LN

RED  BARN RD

WESTERN  AV

MAPLE ST

GI
LM

AN
 A

V

DARLING LN

ELM ST

WI
LD

 LE
EK

 LN

TIL
TO

N 
RD

N DANVILLE RD

FAR MER DR

WORCESTER  RD

HIGHLAND AV

CROWN  D R

MCRAE RD

DUNN  D R

DEW EYSBURG RD

TH
 77

MCLAM  LN

GILFILLAN RD

BELLEVIEW D R

MOOR E LN

TH 74

HAR VEY ST

CROSS COUN TRY R D

HA
ST

IN
GS

 H
ILL

MILL STJO
HN

SO
N  

RD

BEAN LN

COSTA AV

EL
Y S

T

PERKINS LN

TH
 10

4

HO
UD

E 
LN

BROOK CIR

DEER AV

MCCOSCO RD

KID ROW

FRYE LN

CA
MP

ER
S 

LN

ELIZABETH FARM R D

UN
IO

N 
ST

PARK ST

ADAMS DR

DAVIDSON LN

WEST H ILL RD

TH
 32

8

CED AR  LN

BO
YNTO

N AV

TH
 35

MC
KI

NL
EY

 D
R

NO
EL

 D
R

TH
 72

ROUTE 2 W

CAR Y PL

TH 466

TH 113

LA
DD AV

TH 79

TH 66

JAM ES ST

CHURCH ST

COUNTY RD

S MAIN ST

MAIN  ST

SLAC K ST

TH
 37

TH 71

TH 37

TH 51

PEACHAM RD

Harvey Lake

Ewell Pond

McLam Pond

Wardens Pond

Keiser Pond

Jewett Pond

Coburn Pond

Line Pond

Sarah Moores Pond

Danville Reservoir

Joes Brook

Water Andric

Connecticut River

Pa
ssu

mp
sic

 Ri
ver

Sutton Brook

Stevens River

Manchester Brook

Peacham Hollow Brook

Roy Brook

Rake Factory Brook

South Peacham Brook

Whiteman Brook

Jewett Brook

Clou
d B

roo
k

Simpson Brook

Sleepers River

Line Brook

Moose River

Sawyer Brook

Mc
La

m B
roo

k

Darius James Brook

Clark Hatch Brook

Morrill Brook

Scotch Burn

Wo
rm

wo
od

 Br
oo

k

BARNET

DANVILLE

RYEGATE

PEACHAM

WATERFORD

71°59'30"W72°0'0"W72°0'30"W72°1'0"W72°1'30"W72°2'0"W72°2'30"W72°3'0"W72°3'30"W72°4'0"W72°4'30"W72°5'0"W72°5'30"W72°6'0"W72°6'30"W72°7'0"W72°7'30"W72°8'0"W72°8'30"W72°9'0"W72°9'30"W72°10'0"W72°10'30"W72°11'0"W

44
°2

6
'3

0"
N

44
°2

6
'0

"N
44

°2
5

'3
0"

N
44

°2
5

'0
"N

44
°2

4
'3

0"
N

44
°2

4
'0

"N
44

°2
3

'3
0"

N
44

°2
3

'0
"N

44
°2

2
'3

0"
N

44
°2

2
'0

"N
44

°2
1

'3
0"

N
44

°2
1

'0
"N

44
°2

0
'3

0"
N

44
°2

0
'0

"N
44

°1
9

'3
0"

N
44

°1
9

'0
"N

44
°1

8
'3

0"
N

44
°1

8
'0

"N
44

°1
7

'3
0"

N
44

°1
7

'0
"N

44
°1

6
'3

0"
N

44
°1

6
'0

"N
44

°1
5

'3
0"

N
44

°1
5

'0
"N

44
°1

4
'3

0"
N

44
°1

4
'0

"N
44

°1
3

'3
0"

N
44

°1
3

'0
"N

BARNETWatershed Sizes Used as Guidance in Stream Alteration Regulations
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LEGEND
This map product indicates the reaches of stream and river in a 

given town that would be at or below the 0.5, 1.0, and 10.0 square mile
 watershed thresholds used for jurisdictional determinations under the 

Vermont ANR Stream Alteration Regulatory Program.  

Map Description

RMP contacts and information about the Stream Alteration GP may be obtained at: 
http://www.anr.state.vt.us/dec/waterq/rivers/htm/rv_management.htm

Map Disclaimer
This map represents guidance on watershed sizes using data and methods that have a certain amount
of error associated with them. The accuracy of watershed sizing maps using the Vermont Hydrography
Data Set and produced with computer automated methods may be exceeded by other methods using
more accurate data.  The regulated public may request River Management Program (RMP) approval, or
the RMP may decide, to use watershed sizes based on more accurate methods and data.


